
                      
 

 

Models of Constitutional Judiciary 
Prague, 24-26 November 2024 

Faculty of Law, Charles University 

nám. Curieových 901/7, Prague 1 

room 38 

 

Sunday 24 November 

 

18:00  Joint dinner 

 

 

Monday 25 November 

 

 

9:00 

 

Opening of the conference 

Prof. Radim Boháč 

Dean of the Faculty of Law, Charles University 

 

 

Models of Constitutional Judiciary I: Keynote Speakers 

 

 

9:15 

 

 

 

9:45 

 

 

 

10:15 

 

 

Das tschechische Verfassungsgericht und das deutsche Bundesverfassungsgericht 

Prof. Jan Wintr 

Justice of the Constitutional Court of the Czech Republic + Charles University 

 

Constitutional Protection of the Model of the German Federal Constitutional Court 

Prof. Eva Julia Lohse 

University of Bayreuth 

 

debate 

 

10:45 

 

 

coffee break 

 

Constitutional Courts in the European Union Justice System 

 

 

11:00 

 

 

 

 

 

11:30 

 

 

 

 

Keynote speech: 

 

National Courts as EU Courts: A Potential Split of Loyal Cooperation? 

Prof. Michal Tomášek 

Vice-Dean, Head of Department of European Law, Charles University 

 

The Position of the Polish Constitutional Tribunal towards EU: A Drama in Three Acts 

Monika Kawczyńska 

Jagiellonian University, Krakow 

 



                      
 

 

11:50 

 

 

 

12:10 

German Federal Constitutional Court and the European Union 

David Kuhlmann 

University of Bayreuth 

 

debate 

 

 

12:40 

 

 

joint lunch (in the vicinity of the faculty) 

 

Models of Constitutional Judiciary II: The “Captured” Courts 

 

 

14:30 

 

 

 

 

14:50 

 

 

 

 

15:10 

 

 

Constitutional Court of Hungary: Institutional Design, Powers, Constitutional Environment 

Fruzsina Gárdos-Orosz 

Centre for Social Sciences, Institute of Legal Studies, Budapest 

 

Polish Constitutional Tribunal: Institutional Design, Powers, Constitutional Environment 

Ewa Michałkiewicz-Kądziela 

University of Szczecin 

 

debate  

 

15:30 

 

 

coffee break 

 

Models of Constitutional Judiciary III: The “Resilient” Courts 

 

 

15:50 

 

 

 

16:10 

 

 

 

 

16:30 

 

 

 

16:50 

 

17:30 

 

 

Austrian Constitutional Court: Institutional Design, Powers, Constitutional Environment 

Prof. Teresa Weber 

Sigmund Freud University, Vienna 

 

Rule of Law Minimalism and the Slovak Constitutional Court amidst Post-2023 De-

Democratization 

Max Steuer 

O. P. Jindal Global University and Comenius University in Bratislava 

 

Czech Constitutional Court: Institutional Design, Powers, Constitutional Environment 

Viktor Derka 

Charles University 

 

debate 

 

end of the first day 



                      
 

 

 

Tuesday 26 November 

 

 

9:00 

 

 

Reflection on yesterday’s proceedings 

 

Models of Constitutional Judiciary III 

 

 

9:30 

 

 

 

 

9:50 

 

10:00 

 

 

 

10:20 

 

 

10:40 

 

11:00 

 

11:20 

 

 

 

 

11:35 

 

11:50 

 

The Constitutional Court of South Africa: Caught Between Different Models of Constitutional 

Jurisdiction 

Paul Schafmeister 

University of Bayreuth 

 

debate 

 

Review of Constitutionality of Statutes Initiated by Members of Parliament 

Jana Ondřejková 

Charles University 

 

Legislative Reactions to Judgements of the Czech Constitutional Court 

Jan Grinc, Kristina Zbíralová 

 

debate 

 

coffee break 

 

A Comparison of the Procedure for Prohibition of Political Parties in the Czech Republic and 

Federal Republic of Germany 

Františka Drozdeková 

Charles University 

 

debate 

 

Conclusion of the conference 

 

Visit to the Czech Senate 

(15 min. walk from the faculty, 45 min. visit) 

afterwards the possibility of a lunch at Malostranská Beseda near the Senate 

 

 

 

 

 


