





## Models of Constitutional Judiciary

Prague, 24-26 November 2024 Faculty of Law, Charles University nám. Curieových 901/7, Prague 1 room 38

## Sunday 24 November

18:00 Joint dinner

## Monday 25 November

9:00	Opening of the conference Prof. Radim Boháč Dean of the Faculty of Law, Charles University		
	Models of Constitutional Judiciary I: Keynote Speakers		
9:15	Das tschechische Verfassungsgericht und das deutsche Bundesverfassungsgericht Prof. Jan Wintr Justice of the Constitutional Court of the Czech Republic + Charles University		
9:45	Constitutional Protection of the Model of the German Federal Constitutional Court Prof. Eva Julia Lohse University of Bayreuth		
10:15	debate		
10:45	coffee break		
Constitutional Courts in the European Union Justice System			
11:00	Keynote speech:		
	National Courts as EU Courts: A Potential Split of Loyal Cooperation? Prof. Michal Tomášek Vice-Dean, Head of Department of European Law, Charles University		
11:30	The Position of the Polish Constitutional Tribunal towards EU: A Drama in Three Acts Monika Kawczyńska Jagiellonian University, Krakow		



Bayerisch-Tschechische Hochschulagentur





11:50	German Federal Constitutional Court and the European Union	
	David Kuhlmann University of Bayreuth	
12:10	debate	
12:40	joint lunch (in the vicinity of the faculty)	
Models of Constitutional Judiciary II: The "Captured" Courts		
14:30	Constitutional Court of Hungary: Institutional Design, Powers, Constitutional Environment Fruzsina Gárdos-Orosz Centre for Social Sciences, Institute of Legal Studies, Budapest	
14:50	Polish Constitutional Tribunal: Institutional Design, Powers, Constitutional Environment Ewa Michałkiewicz-Kądziela University of Szczecin	
	debate	
15:10		
15:30	coffee break	
Models of Constitutional Judiciary III: The "Resilient" Courts		
15:50	Austrian Constitutional Court: Institutional Design, Powers, Constitutional Environment Prof. Teresa Weber Sigmund Freud University, Vienna	
16:10	Rule of Law Minimalism and the Slovak Constitutional Court amidst Post-2023 De- Democratization Max Steuer O. P. Jindal Global University and Comenius University in Bratislava	
16:30	Czech Constitutional Court: Institutional Design, Powers, Constitutional Environment Viktor Derka Charles University	
16:50	debate	
17:30	end of the first day	







## **Tuesday 26 November**

9:00	Reflection on yesterday's proceedings		
	Models of Constitutional Judiciary III		
9:30	The Constitutional Court of South Africa: Caught Between Different Models of Constitutional Jurisdiction Paul Schafmeister University of Bayreuth		
9:50	debate		
10:00	Review of Constitutionality of Statutes Initiated by Members of Parliament Jana Ondřejková Charles University		
10:20	Legislative Reactions to Judgements of the Czech Constitutional Court Jan Grinc, Kristina Zbíralová		
10:40	debate		
11:00	coffee break		
11:20	A Comparison of the Procedure for Prohibition of Political Parties in the Czech Republic and Federal Republic of Germany Františka Drozdeková Charles University		
11:35	debate		
11:50	Conclusion of the conference		
<b>Visit to the Czech Senate</b> (15 min. walk from the faculty, 45 min. visit) afterwards the possibility of a lunch at Malostranská Beseda near the Senate			